Fiber Optic Absolute Encoder
 Subject to errors and changes Date: 20.04.2023
MICRONOR AG     8105 Regensdorf CH    +41 (0)44 843 40 20  +41 (0)44 843 40 39   www.micronor.ch     sales@micronor.ch
MR 430 Absolute Encoder System
           Features
Product Description
The MR430 series Fiber Optic Position Sensor is a small form factor, rotary position sensor with 13-bit, single-turn resolution.
The MR430 features an innovative design which enables new applications and OEM product features not formerly possible

MR 430 Absolute Encoder System
MR431 Sensor and MR439 Pigtail Drawing Inch [mm]
Order Code
9700.01.000 MR430-1 POF Absolute Rotary Position Controller
9700.01.001 MR431-A06 POF Absolute Rotary Position Sensor
9700.01.200 MR430-99-01 SSI/RS485 Interface (J3) pigtail assembly - 1m
9700.01.003 MR439-P05 Extension cable Length 5m
9700.01.004 MR439-P05 Extension cable Length 10m
9700.01.006 MR439-P05 Extension cable Length 20m